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Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School
Discipline : SSP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark EE99970 AAA |Senior Mens
Winser
2 Bleddyn WW1561 |AAA* Senior Mens
Lewis
3= Andy Moon EE38554 |AAA |Veteran Mens
3= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA Senior Mens
5 Stuart EE65280 AAA |Senior Mens
Emms
6 Nick EE86476 |AAA* Senior Mens
Hendrick
7 Kelvin EE66028 |AAA Senior Mens
Walsh
8 George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
9= Ben EE133625 |[AAA |Senior Mens
Walker
9= Jacob WW2817 |AAA Senior Mens
O'Loughlin
9= Sean EE51931 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Ponting
12 Nicholas EE100978 AAA |Veteran Mens
Portlock
13 Jonathan 'WW1997 AAA Senior Mens

Kendall
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<
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
14 Paul EE106108 |AAA |Senior Mens 8 7, 7 8 5 9 6 6 5 7 8 7 83/ 100
Gendall
15 Robert WW777 AAA |SuperVeteran | 8 8 6/ 3 3| 9 7 7 7 6 9 5 78/ 100

Clarke Mens



Page 3 of 32 (20/06/2024 17:52)

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Bowes |EE109720 |[AA* |Veteran Mens
2 Chris EE94278 |AA Senior Mens
Biddlecombe
3 Jamie EE43085 AA Senior Mens
Brightman
4= Argun Ismet [EE116300 |AA Senior Mens
4= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran Mens
4= Max Haynes |[EE123646 |[AA* |Senior Mens
4= Paul Finney |EE129151 |AA Veteran Mens
4= Robert EE88473 |AA Senior Mens
Taylor
9= Benjamin EE144586 |AA* |Colt Mens
Jordan
9= Philip Farrer |[EE130882 AA* |Senior Mens
= Troy Thornell [EE143719 |AA Junior Mens
12= Grant WW377 AA Senior Mens
Pendleton
12= Roger EE88852 |AA Veteran Mens
Deacon
14 David EE96459 AA* |Veteran Mens
Gooding
15= Kelly Childs |EE107104 |AA Senior Mens
15= Lee Newman EE99993 |AA Veteran Mens
15= Peter Jarvis |EE83557 |AA* |SuperVeteran
Mens
18 Andrew EE121649 AA Senior Mens
Swaine
19= David EE105986 AA SuperVeteran
Wincott Mens
19= Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior Mens
21 Mike Harding \WW449 AA SuperVeteran

Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

22 Kevin EE99950 AA Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 2 9 8 3 6 6/ 7 7 78/ 100
Johnston
23 Dale Owen |WW2759 AA Senior Mens 8 9 7 3/ 3 8 4 5 6 7/ 9 8 77/ 100
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A
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Andrew EE99947 |A Senior Mens
Jude
2= Harry Jude |EE146577 A Junior Mens
2= Martin EE147074 |A Veteran Mens
Nobbs
4= Jeff Waters |[EE113745 |A Veteran Mens
4= Robert EE27697 |A* SuperVeteran
Palmer Mens
6 Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens
7= Kevin EE36413 |A Veteran Mens
Howland
7= Mark Dale |EE119357 A Veteran Mens
7= Tim EE92796 A SuperVeteran
Thornett Mens
10= Anthony EE59643 A Senior Mens
Wiseman
10= Jordan WWwW3016 A Senior Mens
Peake
10= Matt WW3054 |A* Senior Mens
Bodfish
13= Colin EE122607 A¥* Veteran Mens
Burrows
13= Peter EE28522 |A Veteran Mens
Mylam
13= Sean EE132588 A* Veteran Mens
Crutchfield
16= Alan Bullock EE31005 |A Veteran Mens
16= Andrew EE92622 A¥* Senior Mens
Goodwin
16= Glenn Halls EE131300 A* Senior Mens
16= James Hand |[EE62555 |A SuperVeteran
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Z>
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16= Lee Knight |[EE128948 A* Senior Mens 8 8 7 7 5 8 6 5 6/ 7 9 8 84/ 100

16= Natasha EE105601 A Veteran 8 8 7 8 6/ 9 8 3 4 8 9 6 84/ 100
Vadasz Ladies

16= Nicholas EE98099 A Veteran Mens | 8/ 9/ 7| 5/ 6/ 9 7 4 6 8 8 7/ 84/ 100
Bullen

23= Ceyla Ismet [EE128249 A Senior Ladies | 8 7 7 9 3 9 7 7 5 7/ 7 7 83/ 100

23= Christopher |[EE61 A Senior Mens 8 9 8 7 4 8 7 6 5 8 6 7 83/ 100
Morgan

23= Nick EE144107 |A Senior Mens 9 8 6 7/ 5 7/, 7, 6 6 8 8 6 83/ 100
Cleverley

23= Toni Dixon |EE141780 |A Senior Ladies | 8 7 6 7 6 7 8 5 8 6 8 7 83/ 100

23= Tony EE132857 A¥* Senior Mens 9 8 7 4 6/ 9 7 4 7/ 7/ 8 7 83/ 100
Johnson

28= Alan Sharp |EE123688 A Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 3 9 7 6 8 6/ 6 7 82/ 100

28= Edward EE98305 A¥* Senior Mens 79 7 7 5 7 6 7 5 6/ 9 7 82/ 100
Holland

28= Grant EE66633 A Veteran Mens | 6| 8 8| 8 3 8 7 4 7 8 8 7/ 82/ 100
Hussey

28= Mark Legge WW2124 A Senior Mens 90 8 7 7 4 9 6 5 6/ 7 8 6 82/ 100

28= Todd Bridge |[EE132564 |A* Senior Mens 9 9 7 5 6 8 7 3 6 8 8 6 82/ 100

33= David EE131705 A Veteran Mens | 8/ 9 7| 7 4 9 5 7 5 8 6 6/ 81/ 100
Lidbetter

33= Sean Foley |EE128115 A Senior Mens 8 9 8 6 2 9 7 7 5 6/ 7 7 81/ 100

35= Rob EE136489 A¥* Senior Mens 8 7 7 5 5 8 7 6 7/ 7/ 7 6 80/ 100
Johnson

35= Steven EE82796 A Veteran Mens | 6, 9 7/ 6/ 4 8/ 8 5 5 7/ 8 7 80/ 100
Csehi

37 Sean EE124046 A Senior Mens 9 7 8 1 4 8 8 4 6/ 8 8 8 79/ 100
Teversham

38= Ian Jago EE95773 |A VeteranMens | 5/ 9/ 6/ 6/ 6/ 8 7 7 6 6 6 6/ 78/ 100

38= Jenny EE133272 |A Senior Ladies | 8 7, 7 4/ 5 6 7 7/ 7 6 7/ 7 78/ 100
Young

40= Brian Eccles EE115634 A VeteranMens | 7| 9 7/ 6 3 9 6/ 6 4 6 7 7/ 77/ 100

40= Colin Jago |EE65565 A SuperVeteran | 8 8 7 6 6 8 5 3 5 7/ 9 5 77/ 100

Mens

40= Doug EE131531 A Senior Mens 8 6 6 2 4 9 6 8 6 6/ 9 7 77/ 100
Pinnegar

40= Duane Hart EE108125 A Senior Mens 9 5 7 7 4 8 5 7 4 6/ 9 6 77/ 100

40= Lee EE138183 A Senior Mens 8 7 6 4 4 9 5 5 6 7 9 7 77/ 100

Williams
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Andrew
Nicholls

EE131157

Kevin Childs EE36385

Nick Baird
Steve
Williams
Tanya
Faulds
Michael
Duignan
Peter
Critchley

EE149524
EE71884

EE1436

EE142483

EE91465

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Liam Hall EE144909 |B Senior Mens
2 Ian Gander EE108297 |B Veteran Mens
3 Colin EE130317 |B Senior Mens
Mortimer
4 Aaron EE144995 |B Colt Mens
Christie
5 Jennie EE121940 |B Veteran
Cartwright Ladies
6= Mark Smith EE140626 B Veteran Mens
6= Nick Brace |EE142481 B Veteran Mens
8= Christine EE118762 |B Senior Ladies
Atkinson
8= David Curtis EE144679 B* Veteran Mens
8= David Smith [EE136795 |B Veteran Mens
8= Edward EE143135 B* Junior Mens
Cleverley
8= Philip EE93515 |B SuperVeteran
Richings Mens
13= Ben EE143423 B Senior Mens
Goddard
13= Graham EE105373 B* SuperVeteran
Card Mens
13= James EE130129 |B Senior Mens
Pengilley
13= Joshua EE134349 |B* Senior Mens
Bennion
17= Adam EE123641 |[B* Senior Mens
Longstaff
17= Jason EE128558 |B Veteran Mens
Gibson
19= Jacob Addis (WW3169 B Junior Mens
19= Patrick Croft EE91093 |B Senior Mens
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Shaun EE134218
Polley

Simon EE82173
Arbuckle

Tom EE141266
Charlton

Arron EE131782
Parsons

Mark Noble EE139046
Mr AR EE64712
Hawkins

Jason EE122238
Wright

Liz Salmon |EE121291
Ruben EE136475
Calton

Dale Cross |EE146501
Jonathan EE103190
Howe

Laura Lewis WW2503
Richard SS3175
Pinch

Robert EE124977
Dawson

Phil Clark EE139134
Roy EE109370
Goodwin

Peter EE115519
Cantrill

William EE143538
Janaway

John EE143323
Briscoe

Melvin EE73831
Taylor

Michael EE130087
Stonehouse

Stephanie |EE144199

Blundell

B*

B*

B*

B*

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
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43

44

45

46

David
Daniel
Adam
Baverstock
Edward
Warner
Angus
Dawson

WWw2930 B

EE148224 B

EE124878 B

EE143437 B

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

70/ 100
69/ 100
66 / 100

63/ 100
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Matthew |EE136704 |C Junior Mens
Armett
2= Lewis Cull |[EE3042 C SuperVeteran
Mens
2= Tom EE140665 C* Senior Mens
Hayler
4 Graham EE80755 |C* Veteran Mens
Perrin
5 Gary EE121290 C Veteran Mens
Symes
6 Gareth WW1536 |C* Veteran Mens
Griffiths
7 Tony EE91686 C Senior Mens
Hughes
8 Nicholas EE145362 C Senior Mens
Floyd
9= David EE144583 |C Senior Mens
Nester
9= Michael EE65437 C Veteran Mens
Hodgins
11= Luke EE115045 C* Senior Mens
Stevens
11= Michael EE14001 |C* SuperVeteran
Rollason Mens
13= Jack EE146268 |C Senior Mens
Stowell
13= Pete EE143583 C Veteran Mens
Kettell
15= Ben EE149748 |C* Junior Mens
Garrett
15= Joshua EE150007 C* Senior Mens
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15=

18=
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21=

23

24

25=

25=

27=

27=

29

30

Peter
Franklin
Anthony
Skippings
William
Marriner
Matthew
Tyrrell
Richard
Brown
Simon
Lockyer
Peter
Howard
Peter
Reimann
Adam
Spackman
Ian
Gillespie
Anthony
Strudwick
Jason
Wong
Deirdre
Collard
John
Kembery

EE148982 |C

EE144869 |C

EE136400 C*

EE143993 C*

EE124600 C

EE143908 C

EE89044 |C

EE127167 C*

EE110016 C*

EE107435 |C

EE147889 C*

EE149768 C*

EE88829 |C*

EE144172 |C*
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Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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Senior Mens
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Ladies
Veteran Mens
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Benjamin EE144586 AA* Colt
Jordan Mens
2 Aaron EE144995 B Colt
Christie Mens
3 Angus EE143437 B Colt

Dawson Mens
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Total
8 89/ 100

8 84/ 100

6 63/ 100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Harry EE146577 |A Junior
Jude Mens
2 Troy EE143719 AA Junior
Thornell Mens
3 Matthew |EE136704 C Junior
Armett Mens
4 Edward |EE143135 B* Junior
Cleverley Mens
5 Jacob WW3169 B Junior
Addis Mens
6 Ruben EE136475 |B Junior
Calton Mens
7 Ben EE149748 C* Junior

Garrett Mens
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Ladies

# T/0

@)

Name
Natasha
Vadasz
Ceyla
Ismet
Jennie
Cartwright
Toni Dixon
Christine
Atkinson
Jenny
Young

Liz Salmon

Laura
Lewis
Tanya
Faulds
Stephanie
Blundell
Deirdre
Collard

CPSA
EE105601

EE128249

EE121940

EE141780
EE118762

EE133272

EE121291

Ww2503

EE1436

EE144199

EE88829

Layout
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Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Veteran
Ladies
A Senior Ladies
B Veteran
Ladies
A Senior Ladies
B Senior Ladies
A Senior Ladies

B* Veteran
Ladies

B* Senior Ladies

A Senior Ladies

B Senior Ladies

C* SuperVeteran
Ladies

NN

w w

(2009

Nele)[e)}

NN

O 0

Total
4, 8 9 6/ 84/

5 7 7 7 83/
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Winser [EE99970 |AAA Senior Mens
2 Bleddyn WW1561 |AAA* Senior Mens
Lewis
3= Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA |Veteran Mens
3= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA Senior Mens
5 Stuart Emms EE65280 |AAA Senior Mens
6 Nick EE86476 |AAA* |Senior Mens
Hendrick
7 Mark Bowes EE109720 |[AA* Veteran Mens
8= Andrew Jude EE99947 |A Senior Mens
8= Chris EE94278 |AA Senior Mens
Biddlecombe
8= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 |AAA Senior Mens
11= Harry Jude |EE146577 |A Junior Mens
11= Jamie EE43085 AA Senior Mens
Brightman
11= Martin Nobbs EE147074 |A Veteran Mens
14= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Senior Mens
14= George EE12652 AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
14= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran Mens
14= Max Haynes |[EE123646 |[AA* Senior Mens
14= Paul Finney |EE129151 AA Veteran Mens
14= Robert EE88473 |AA Senior Mens
Taylor
20= Benjamin EE144586 AA* |Colt Mens
Jordan
20= Ben Walker |EE133625 |[AAA Senior Mens
20= Jacob WW2817 |AAA |Senior Mens
O'Loughlin
20= Jeff Waters |EE113745 A Veteran Mens

20= Philip Farrer |[EE130882 |[AA* Senior Mens
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Robert
Palmer

Sean Ponting
Troy Thornell
Grant
Pendleton
Liam Hall
Nicholas
Portlock

Paul Fulford
Roger
Deacon
David
Gooding

Ian Gander
Kevin
Howland
Mark Dale
Tim Thornett

Anthony
Wiseman
Colin
Mortimer
Jonathan
Kendall
Jordan Peake
Kelly Childs
Lee Newman
Matt Bodfish
Peter Jarvis

Andrew
Swaine
Colin
Burrows
Peter Mylam
Sean
Crutchfield

EE27697
EE51931
EE143719
WW377

EE144909
EE100978

EE144350
EE88852

EE96459

EE108297
EE36413

EE119357
EE92796

EE59643
EE130317
WWwW1997
WW3016
EE107104
EE99993
WW3054
EE83557
EE121649
EE122607

EE28522
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Mens
Veteran Mens
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Aaron
Christie
Alan Bullock
Andrew
Goodwin
David
Wincott
Glenn Halls
James Hand

Lee Knight
Nicholas
Bullen

Tom Webb
Christopher
Morgan

EE144995 B

EE31005 |A
EE92622 A*

EE105986 AA

EE131300 A*
EE62555 |A

EE128948 A*
EE98099 A

EE143751 AA
EE61 A

Mike Harding WwW449 AA

Nick EE144107 |A
Cleverley

Paul Gendall |[EE106108 AAA
Tony EE132857 |A*
Johnson

Alan Sharp |EE123688 |A
Edward EE98305 |A*
Holland

Grant Hussey EE66633 A
Mark Legge |WW2124 |A
Matthew EE136704 |C
Armett

Todd Bridge |[EE132564 |A*
David EE131705 |A
Lidbetter

Mark Smith |EE140626 |B
Nick Brace |[EE142481 B
Sean Foley |EE128115 A
David Curtis |[EE144679 B*
David Smith |[EE136795 B
Edward EE143135 |B*

Cleverley

Colt Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Senior Mens
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Philip
Richings

Rob Johnson
Steven Csehi
Ben Goddard
Graham Card

James
Pengilley
Joshua
Bennion
Sean
Teversham
Adam
Longstaff
Ian Jago
Jason Gibson
Kevin
Johnston
Lewis Cull

Robert
Clarke

Tom Hayler
Brian Eccles
Colin Jago

Dale Owen
Doug
Pinnegar
Duane Hart
Jacob Addis
Lee Williams
Patrick Croft
Shaun Polley
Simon
Arbuckle
Tom
Charlton

EE93515

EE136489
EE82796

EE143423
EE105373

EE130129
EE134349
EE124046
EE123641
EE95773
EE128558
EE99950
EE3042
WW777
EE140665
EE115634
EE65565
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WW3169
EE138183
EE91093
EE134218
EE82173

EE141266
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Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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103=
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105=
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109=
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109=
109=
118=

118=
118=

121=
121=
121=
121=

125=
125=

125=

Arron EE131782
Parsons

Mark Noble |EE139046
Mr AR EE64712
Hawkins

Graham EE80755
Perrin

Jason Wright EE122238
Ruben Calton EE136475
Andrew EE131157
Nicholls

Dale Cross |EE146501
Gary Symes |[EE121290
Jonathan EE103190
Howe

Kevin Childs [EE36385

Nick Baird EE149524
Richard Pinch|SS3175
Robert EE124977
Dawson

Steve EE71884
Williams

Gareth WW1536
Griffiths

Phil Clark EE139134
Roy Goodwin |[EE109370
Michael EE142483
Duignan

Peter Cantrill EE115519
Tony Hughes |[EE91686
William EE143538
Janaway

John Briscoe [EE143323
Melvin Taylor EE73831
Michael EE130087
Stonehouse

Cx*

> W m

oW >

C*

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Senior Mens
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137=
139=
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142

143=
143=
145

146=
146=
148

149

Nicholas
Floyd
David Daniel

Adam
Baverstock
David Nester
Michael
Hodgins
Peter
Critchley
Luke Stevens
Michael
Rollason
Edward
Warner
Jack Stowell
Pete Kettell
Ben Garrett
Joshua
Surman
Peter
Franklin
Angus
Dawson
Anthony
Skippings
William
Marriner
Matthew
Tyrrell
Richard
Brown
Simon
Lockyer
Peter Howard

Peter
Reimann

EE145362

WWwW2930

EE148224

EE144583
EE65437

EE91465

EE115045
EE14001

EE124878
EE146268
EE143583
EE149748
EE150007
EE148982
EE143437
EE144869
EE136400
EE143993
EE124600
EE143908
EE89044

EE127167

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
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Mens
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Veteran Mens
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SuperVeteran
Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
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150=

150=

152=

152=
154

Adam
Spackman
Ian Gillespie

Anthony
Strudwick
Jason Wong
John
Kembery

EE110016

EE107435

EE147889

EE149768
EE144172

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Winser [EE99970 |AAA Senior
Mens
2 Bleddyn WW1561 AAA* Senior
Lewis Mens
3 Brett Hand |EE62554 |AAA Senior
Mens
4 Stuart Emms EE65280 |AAA Senior
Mens
5 Nick EE86476 |AAA* |Senior
Hendrick Mens
6= Andrew Jude |[EE99947 A Senior
Mens
6= Chris EE94278 AA Senior
Biddlecombe Mens
6= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 |AAA Senior
Mens
9 Jamie EE43085 |AA Senior
Brightman Mens
10= Argun Ismet [EE116300 AA Senior
Mens
10= Max Haynes |EE123646 |AA* |Senior
Mens
10= Robert EE88473 |AA Senior
Taylor Mens
13= Ben Walker |EE133625 AAA Senior
Mens
13= Jacob WW2817 |AAA |Senior
O'Loughlin Mens
13= Philip Farrer |[EE130882 |AA* |Senior
Mens
16= Grant WW377 AA Senior

Pendleton Mens

ww

[S2009

Nelle)}[e)}

N

1
9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 9 8

8 8 9 8

8 8 9 8

Total
98 /

97/
96 /
95/
94 /
92/
92/
92/
91/
90/
90 /
90 /
89/
89/
89/

88/
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16= Liam Hall EE144909 |B Senior 9 9 7 7 3 8 8 7/ 7/ 8 9 6 88/ 100
Mens

16= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior 8 8 8 8 6 9 7 7/, 6 7/ 8 6 88/ 100
Mens

19= Anthony EE59643 A Senior 8 8 8 6/ 6 8 6 5 7 8 9 7 86/ 100
Wiseman Mens

19= Colin EE130317 B Senior 9 9 7 8 3 9 7 5 7 6/ 9 7 86/ 100
Mortimer Mens

19= Jonathan WW1997 |AAA |Senior 9 9 7 5 6 8 7 4 7 8 9 7 86/ 100
Kendall Mens

19= Jordan Peake | WW3016 A Senior 9 9 6 6/ 6 8 6 6/ 7 8 8 7 86/ 100
Mens

19= Kelly Childs |[EE107104 AA Senior 8 9 7 7/ 5 8 6 7/ 8 7/ 8 6 86/ 100
Mens

19= Matt Bodfish \WW3054 A* Senior 9 9 8 7/ 5 8 5 4 8 6/ 9 8 86/ 100
Mens

25 Andrew EE121649 |AA Senior 9 9 7 6/ 4 8 7 5 6 7/ 9 8 85/ 100
Swaine Mens

26= Andrew EE92622 |A¥* Senior 9 7 8 6 3 9 7 6/ 6 7 8 8 84/ 100
Goodwin Mens

26= Glenn Halls |EE131300 A* Senior 9 9 7 7/ 6 9 8 5 7 4 9 4 84/ 100
Mens

26= Lee Knight |EE128948 A* Senior 8 8 7 7/ 5 8 6 5 6 7/ 9 8 84/ 100
Mens

26= Tom Webb EE143751 |AA Senior 9 9 7 6/ 4 8 7 7,5 7/ 7 8 84/ 100
Mens

30= Ceyla Ismet |[EE128249 A Senior 8 7 7 9 3 9 7 7 5 7/ 7 7 83/ 100
Ladies

30= Christopher |EE61 A Senior 8 9 8 7/ 4 8 7 6/ 5 8 6 7 83/ 100
Morgan Mens

30= Nick EE144107 A Senior 9 8 6 7/ 5 7 7 6/ 6 8 8 6 83/ 100
Cleverley Mens

30= Paul Gendall [EE106108 AAA Senior 8 7 7 8 5 9 6 6/ 5 7 8 7 83/ 100
Mens

30= Toni Dixon EE141780 A Senior 8 7 6 7/, 6 7 8 5 8 6/ 8 7 83/ 100
Ladies

30= Tony EE132857 A* Senior 9 8 7 4 6 9 7 4 7 7/ 8 7 83/ 100
Johnson Mens

36= Alan Sharp |EE123688 A Senior 8 6 7 9 3 9 7 6/ 8 6/ 6 7 82/ 100

Mens
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36=

36=
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41=

41=

43=

43=

43=

43=
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47=

47=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

Edward
Holland
Mark Legge

Todd Bridge
Sean Foley

Christine
Atkinson
Rob Johnson

Ben Goddard

James
Pengilley
Joshua
Bennion
Sean
Teversham
Adam
Longstaff
Jenny Young

Kevin
Johnston
Tom Hayler
Dale Owen
Doug
Pinnegar
Duane Hart
Lee Williams

Patrick Croft

Shaun Polley

EE98305

Ww2124

EE132564

EE128115

EE118762

EE136489

EE143423

EE130129

EE134349

EE124046

EE123641

EE133272

EE99950

EE140665

WW2759

EE131531

EE108125

EE138183

EE91093

EE134218

A*

A*

B*

B*

AA

C*

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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60

64
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69

69

71

72

73

74

75

76

Tom
Charlton
Arron
Parsons
Jason Wright

Laura Lewis
Nick Baird

Robert
Dawson
Tanya Faulds

Tony Hughes

William
Janaway
John Briscoe

Nicholas
Floyd
Stephanie
Blundell
Adam
Baverstock
David Nester

Luke Stevens
Jack Stowell

Joshua
Surman
Matthew
Tyrrell
Adam
Spackman
Anthony
Strudwick

EE141266

EE131782

EE122238

WWwW2503

EE149524

EE124977

EE1436

EE91686

EE143538

EE143323

EE145362

EE144199

EE148224

EE144583

EE115045

EE146268

EE150007

EE143993

EE110016

EE147889

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
Mens

77/
76 /
75/
74 /
74/
74/
74 /
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
69 /
69 /
68 /
65 /
64 /
61/
56 /

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 27 of 32 (20/06/2024 17:52)
—
Z N,

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

76= Jason Wong |EE149768 |C* Senior 7| 6, 5/ 0 2/ 7 6/ 3 5 4 5 5 55/ 100
Mens
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SuperVeteran
# T/0 [Name
1 Robert
Palmer
2 Tim
Thornett
3 Peter
Jarvis
4= David
Wincott
4= James
Hand
6 Mike
Harding
7 Philip
Richings
8 Graham
Card
9= Lewis Cull
9= Robert
Clarke
11 Colin Jago
12= Andrew
Nicholls
12= Jonathan
Howe
12= Kevin
Childs
15 Roy
Goodwin
16 Michael

Duignan

CPSA
EE27697

EE92796

EE83557

EE105986

EE62555

Ww449

EE93515

EE105373

EE3042

WW777

EE65565

EE131157

EE103190

EE36385

EE109370

EE142483

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
Class |Cat

A* SuperVeteran
Mens

A SuperVeteran
Mens

AA* |SuperVeteran
Mens

AA SuperVeteran
Mens

A SuperVeteran
Mens

AA SuperVeteran
Mens

B SuperVeteran
Mens

B* SuperVeteran
Mens

Cc SuperVeteran
Mens

AAA SuperVeteran
Mens

A SuperVeteran
Mens

A SuperVeteran
Mens

B SuperVeteran
Mens

A SuperVeteran
Mens

B SuperVeteran
Mens

A SuperVeteran
Mens

N[N

w w

(2019

Nele)[e)}

NN

O 0

11/ 12
11/ 12
9 8

Total
9 8/ 89/
8 8/ 87/
8 8 86/
7, 7 84/
8 8/ 84/
9 6/ 83/
9 6/ 80/
8 7/ 79/
8 6/ 78/
9 5/ 78/
9 5 77/
8 6/ 74/
8 5/ 74/
5 7 74/
9 6 73/

8 6 72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17

18

19

20

21

22=

22=

24

25

26

27

Melvin
Taylor
David
Daniel
Michael
Rollason
Edward
Warner
Peter
Franklin
Anthony
Skippings
William
Marriner
Peter
Howard
Peter
Reimann
Ian
Gillespie
Deirdre
Collard

EE73831

WWwW2930

EE14001

EE124878

EE148982

EE144869

EE136400

EE89044

EE127167

EE107435

EE88829

B*

C*

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies

71/
70/
68 /
66 /
64 /
62/
62/
59/
58/
56 /

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Veteran
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3/ 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA |Veteran 8 5/ 9/ 8 8 8 6 9 8/ 96/ 100
Mens
2 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA* Veteran 8 6 9 8 6/ 5 8 8 8 93/ 100
Mens
3 Martin EE147074 A Veteran 8 6 9 7 7/ 7 6/ 8 7 91/ 100
Nobbs Mens
4= George EE12652 'AAA |Veteran 7 6 9 8 7/ 4 8 9 8 90/ 100
Digweed Mens
4= Lee Fisher |EE133926 AA Veteran 7 6 9 6 7 6 7 9 8 90/ 100
Mens
4= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Veteran 8 6 9 8 6 8 7 8 7/ 90/ 100
Mens
7= Jeff Waters |[EE113745 A Veteran 6 6 9 7 6/ 6 7/ 9 7 89/ 100
Mens
7= Sean EE51931 AAA |Veteran 8 3] 9 7/ 6 7/ 8 9 8 89/ 100
Ponting Mens
9= Nicholas EE100978 |[AAA Veteran 8 4 9/ 7 6 7 7 9 8 88/ 100
Portlock Mens
9= Roger EE88852 AA Veteran 7 4 8 7 7 6 8 9 7/ 88/ 100
Deacon Mens
11= David EE96459 AA* |Veteran 6 6 9 6 6/ 8 8 7 8 87/ 100
Gooding Mens
11= Ian Gander [EE108297 |B Veteran 8 4 9 8 6 7 7 9 6/ 87/ 100
Mens
11= Kevin EE36413 |A Veteran 8 5/ 9 6/ 4 7/ 8 8 8 87/ 100
Howland Mens
11= Mark Dale |EE119357 A Veteran 7 4 9 5 9 5 8 8 8 87/ 100
Mens
15 Lee EE99993 AA Veteran 8 59 7/ 5 7/ 7 7 8 86/ 100
Newman Mens
16= Colin EE122607 A¥* Veteran 7 4 8 7 6 5 7 9 7/ 85/ 100
Burrows Mens
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16=

16=

19=

19=

19=
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23

24=

24=

27=

27=

27=

30=

30=

32=

32=

34

35=

Peter Mylam EE28522
Sean EE132588
Crutchfield

Alan Bullock |[EE31005

Natasha EE105601
Vadasz

Nicholas EE98099
Bullen

Jennie EE121940
Cartwright

Grant EE66633
Hussey

David EE131705
Lidbetter

Mark Smith EE140626
Nick Brace |[EE142481
David Curtis EE144679
David Smith EE136795
Steven EE82796
Csehi

Ian Jago EES5773
Jason EE128558
Gibson

Brian Eccles EE115634
Simon EE82173
Arbuckle

Mark Noble [EE139046
Mr AR EE64712
Hawkins

Graham EE80755
Perrin

A

A*

A

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80 /
80 /
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
75/

75/

100
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100
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35=

38=

38=

38=

42=

42=

44

45

46=

48

49=

49=

51

Liz Salmon |EE121291
Dale Cross |EE146501
Gary Symes EE121290

Richard SS3175
Pinch

Steve EE71884
Williams

Gareth WW1536
Griffiths

Phil Clark EE139134
Peter EE115519
Cantrill

Michael EE130087
Stonehouse

Michael EE65437
Hodgins

Peter EE91465
Critchley

Pete Kettell [EE143583
Richard EE124600
Brown

Simon EE143908
Lockyer

John EE144172

Kembery

B*

C*

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

75/
74/
74 /
74 /
74/
73/
73/
72/
71/
69 /
69 /
65 /
60 /
60 /

45/
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